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Week 1 Games

89.00 Mikala Chang
37.00 5th Quarter starters
27.00 Joe Buck Urself
92.00 Runamuck

37.00 5th Quarter starters
89.00 Mikala Chang
52.00 Stew's Crew

64.00 A-Team

Week 2 Games

18.00 A-Team

105.00 The Farsiders
87.00 Mikala Chang
90.00 5th Quarter starters
43.00 Runamuck
46.00 Joe Buck Urself
18.00 A-Team
87.00 Mikala Chang

Week 3 Games

36.00 Mikala Chang
88.00 A-Team

52.00 Runamuck

56.00 Stew's Crew

29.00 Joe Buck Urself
36.00 Mikala Chang
88.00 A-Team

71.00 5th Quarter starters

Week 4 Games

56.00 5th Quarter starters
37.00 A-Team

60.00 Mikala Chang
53.00 Joe Buck Urself
60.00 Mikala Chang
56.00 5th Quarter starters
53.00 Joe Buck Urself
44.00 Runamuck

Week 5 Games

89.00 5th Quarter starters
63.00 Mikala Chang
54.00 Stew's Crew

70.00 A-Team

70.00 A-Team

61.00 The Farsiders
63.00 Mikala Chang
89.00 5th Quarter starters

64.00
64.00
101.00
52.00
27.00
101.00
64.00
92.00

24.00
69.00
46.00
43.00
105.00
69.00
90.00
24.00

71.00
29.00
43.00
61.00
52.00
43.00
61.00
56.00

97.00
74.00
44.00
105.00
37.00
74.00
97.00
105.00

35.00
61.00
23.00
42.00
54.00
23.00
35.00
42.00

A-Team

Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew
Joe Buck Urself
The Farsiders
Mavs
Runamuck

Stew's Crew

Mavs

Joe Buck Urself
Runamuck

The Farsiders
Mavs

5th Quarter starters
Stew's Crew

5th Quarter starters
Joe Buck Urself
Mavs

The Farsiders
Runamuck

Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew

The Farsiders
Mavs
Runamuck
Stew's Crew
A-Team
Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew

Joe Buck Urself
The Farsiders
Mavs
Runamuck
Stew's Crew
Mavs

Joe Buck Urself
Runamuck

Week 6 Games

77.00 Runamuck
58.00 Joe Buck Urself
37.00 A-Team

48.00 Mikala Chang
48.00 Mikala Chang
37.00 A-Team

77.00 Runamuck
98.00 Stew's Crew

Week 7 Games

29.00 Joe Buck Urself
54.00 Mikala Chang
43.00 A-Team

86.00 5th Quarter starters
86.00 5th Quarter starters
43.00 A-Team

54.00 Mikala Chang
29.00 Joe Buck Urself

Week 8 Games

48.00 Mikala Chang

93.00 5th Quarter starters

59.00 Joe Buck Urself

60.00 Runamuck

93.00 5th Quarter starters

48.00 Mikala Chang
102.00 Stew's Crew
105.00 A-Team

Week 9 Games

91.00 A-Team

73.00 The Farsiders
44.00 Mikala Chang
85.00 5th Quarter starters
62.00 Runamuck

45.00 Joe Buck Urself
91.00 A-Team

44.00 Mikala Chang

Week 10 Games

94.00 Mikala Chang
57.00 A-Team
86.00 Runamuck
59.00 Stew's Crew
63.00 Joe Buck Urself
94.00 Mikala Chang
57.00 A-Team

104.00 5th Quarter starters
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75.00
86.00
103.00
98.00
103.00
58.00
86.00
75.00

42.00
54.00
42.00
81.00
42.00
54.00
42.00
81.00

105.00
63.00
91.00

102.00
59.00
91.00
63.00
60.00

63.00
52.00
45.00
62.00
73.00
52.00
85.00
63.00

104.00
63.00
74.00
78.00
86.00
74.00
78.00
59.00

The Farsiders
Mavs

5th Quarter starters
Stew's Crew

5th Quarter starters
Joe Buck Urself
Mavs

The Farsiders

Runamuck
Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew
The Farsiders
Mavs
Runamuck
Stew's Crew

A-Team

Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew
Joe Buck Urself
The Farsiders
Mavs
Runamuck

Stew's Crew

Mavs

Joe Buck Urself
Runamuck

The Farsiders
Mavs

5th Quarter starters
Stew's Crew

5th Quarter starters
Joe Buck Urself
Mavs

The Farsiders
Runamuck

Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew
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Week 11 Games Playoff Week 3 Games
56.00 5th Quarter starters 69.00 The Farsiders 5th Quarter starters 54.00
59.00 A-Team 65.00 Mavs A-Team 69.00
28.00 Mikala Chang 84.00 Runamuck Joe Buck Urself 78.00
22.00 Joe Buck Urself 60.00 Stew's Crew Mavs 75.00
28.00 Mikala Chang 59.00 A-Team Mikala Chang 44.00
56.00 5th Quarter starters 65.00 Mavs Runamuck 45.00
22.00 Joe Buck Urself 69.00 The Farsiders Stew's Crew 87.00
84.00 Runamuck 60.00 Stew's Crew The Farsiders 93.00
Week 12 Games
82.00 5th Quarter starters 68.00 Joe Buck Urself
67.00 Mikala Chang 49.00 The Farsiders
106.00 Stew's Crew 46.00 Mavs
73.00 A-Team 72.00 Runamuck
73.00 A-Team 106.00 Stew's Crew
49.00 The Farsiders 46.00 Mavs
67.00 Mikala Chang 68.00 Joe Buck Urself
82.00 5th Quarter starters 72.00 Runamuck
Week 13 Games
68.00 Runamuck 99.00 The Farsiders
116.00 Joe Buck Urself 95.00 Mavs
64.00 A-Team 50.00 5th Quarter starters
54.00 Mikala Chang 75.00 Stew's Crew
54.00 Mikala Chang 50.00 5th Quarter starters
64.00 A-Team 116.00 Joe Buck Urself
68.00 Runamuck 95.00 Mavs
75.00 Stew's Crew 99.00 The Farsiders
Week 14 Games
115.00 Joe Buck Urself 89.00 Runamuck
81.00 Mikala Chang 63.00 Mavs
53.00 A-Team 86.00 The Farsiders
52.00 5th Quarter starters 86.00 Stew's Crew
52.00 5th Quarter starters 86.00 The Farsiders
53.00 A-Team 63.00 Mavs
81.00 Mikala Chang 89.00 Runamuck
115.00 Joe Buck Urself 86.00 Stew's Crew

Playoff Week 1 Games

76.00 The Farsiders 66.00 Runamuck
87.00 Stew's Crew 74.00 5th Quarter starters
A-Team 78.00
Joe Buck Urself 74.00
Mavs 33.00
Mikala Chang 37.00

Playoff Week 2 Games

69.00 The Farsiders 48.00 Stew's Crew
5th Quarter starters 77.00
A-Team 105.00
Joe Buck Urself 54.00
Mavs 89.00
Mikala Chang 34.00
Runamuck 29.00
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