

Bakersfield Finest and Mr. Ball

Week	1 Games			Week	c 6 Games		
37.00		64.00	A-Team Mavs	58.00	Runamuck Joe Buck Urself	86.00	The Farsiders Mavs
27.00	Joe Buck Urself		The Farsiders		A-Team	103.00	5th Quarter starters
92.00	Runamuck	52.00		48.00	Mikala Chang	98.00	
	5th Quarter starters	27.00	Joe Buck Urself		Mikala Chang		5th Quarter starters
	Mikala Chang Stew's Crew		The Farsiders	77.00	A-Team Runamuck	58.00	Joe Buck Urself
		64.00	Mavs Rupamuck			86.00 75.00	Mavs The Farsiders
	64.00 A-Team 92.00 Runamuck 98.00 Stew's Crew 75.00 The Farsiders Week 2 Games Week 7 Games						THE Farsiders
		04.00	Oterate Orean			40.00	December
	A-Team		Stew's Crew		Joe Buck Urself		Runamuck
	The Farsiders	69.00			Mikala Chang	54.00	Mavs
90.00	Mikala Chang 5th Quarter starters	46.00	Joe Buck Urself Runamuck	86.00	A-Team 5th Quarter starters		The Farsiders Stew's Crew
43.00	Runamuck		The Farsiders	86.00	5th Quarter starters		The Farsiders
46.00	Joe Buck Urself	69.00	Mavs		A-Team	54.00	Mavs
	A-Team	90.00	5th Quarter starters	54.00			Runamuck
	Mikala Chang		Stew's Crew	29.00	· ·		Stew's Crew
	· ·						
	3 Games				x 8 Games		
	Mikala Chang	71.00	5th Quarter starters		Mikala Chang		A-Team
	A-Team	29.00	Joe Buck Urself	93.00		63.00	
52.00	Runamuck	43.00		59.00	Joe Buck Urself		The Farsiders
	Stew's Crew		The Farsiders	60.00			Stew's Crew
29.00	Joe Buck Urself		Runamuck	93.00	5th Quarter starters		Joe Buck Urself
	Mikala Chang A-Team	43.00	Mavs The Farsiders		Mikala Chang Stew's Crew		The Farsiders
71.00	5th Quarter starters	61.00	Stew's Crew	102.00	A-Team	63.00	Mavs Runamuck
		30.00	Siew's Ciew			00.00	Nullamuck
Week	4 Games			Week	c 9 Games		
56.00	5th Quarter starters	97.00	The Farsiders	91.00	A-Team	63.00	Stew's Crew
37.00	A-Team	74.00	Mavs	73.00	The Farsiders	52.00	Mavs
60.00	Mikala Chang	44.00	Runamuck	44.00	Mikala Chang	45.00	Joe Buck Urself
53.00	Joe Buck Urself		Stew's Crew	85.00	5th Quarter starters		Runamuck
	Mikala Chang		A-Team	62.00	Runamuck		The Farsiders
56.00	5th Quarter starters		Mavs	45.00	Joe Buck Urself	52.00	Mavs
53.00			The Farsiders		A-Team		5th Quarter starters
44.00	Runamuck	105.00	Stew's Crew	44.00	Mikala Chang	63.00	Stew's Crew
Week	5 Games			Week	10 Games		
	5th Quarter starters		Joe Buck Urself		Mikala Chang		5th Quarter starters
	Mikala Chang		The Farsiders		A-Team		Joe Buck Urself
	Stew's Crew	23.00	Mavs		Runamuck	74.00	
	A-Team		Runamuck		Stew's Crew		The Farsiders
	A-Team	54.00			Joe Buck Urself		Runamuck
	The Farsiders	23.00	Mavs		Mikala Chang	74.00	Mavs The Foreiders
89.00	Mikala Chang	35.00	Joe Buck Urself Runamuck	104.00	A-Team 5th Quarter starters		The Farsiders Stew's Crew
09.00	5th Quarter starters	42.00	Nullatituck	104.00	Jin Quarter Starters	J9.00	Olem 2 CIEM

12-Feb-2015 10:14 AM Eastern



Week 11 Games

Bakersfield Finest and Mr. Ball

Playoff Week 3 Gar	mes
--------------------	-----

56.00	5th Quarter starters	69.00	The Farsiders	5th Quarter starters	54.00
59.00	A-Team	65.00	Mavs	A-Team	69.00
28.00	Mikala Chang	84.00	Runamuck	Joe Buck Urself	78.00
22.00	Joe Buck Urself	60.00	Stew's Crew	Mavs	75.00
28.00	Mikala Chang	59.00	A-Team	Mikala Chang	44.00
56.00	5th Quarter starters	65.00	Mavs	Runamuck	45.00
22.00	Joe Buck Urself	69.00	The Farsiders	Stew's Crew	87.00
84.00	Runamuck	60.00	Stew's Crew	The Farsiders	93.00

Week 12 Games

82.00	5th Quarter starters	68.00	Joe Buck Urself
67.00	Mikala Chang	49.00	The Farsiders
106.00	Stew's Crew	46.00	Mavs
73.00	A-Team	72.00	Runamuck
73.00	A-Team	106.00	Stew's Crew
49.00	The Farsiders	46.00	Mavs
67.00	Mikala Chang	68.00	Joe Buck Urself
82.00	5th Quarter starters	72.00	Runamuck

Week 13 Games

68.00	Runamuck	99.00	The Farsiders
116.00	Joe Buck Urself	95.00	Mavs
64.00	A-Team	50.00	5th Quarter starters
54.00	Mikala Chang	75.00	Stew's Crew
54.00	Mikala Chang	50.00	5th Quarter starters
64.00	A-Team	116.00	Joe Buck Urself
68.00	Runamuck	95.00	Mavs
75.00	Stew's Crew	99.00	The Farsiders

Week 14 Games

115.00	Joe Buck Urself	89.00	Runamuck
81.00	Mikala Chang	63.00	Mavs
53.00	A-Team	86.00	The Farsiders
52.00	5th Quarter starters	86.00	Stew's Crew
52.00	5th Quarter starters	86.00	The Farsiders
53.00	A-Team	63.00	Mavs
81.00	Mikala Chang	89.00	Runamuck
115.00	Joe Buck Urself	86.00	Stew's Crew

Playoff Week 1 Games

	66.00 Runamuck 74.00 5th Quarter starte		
A-Team Joe Buck Urself	78.00 74.00		
Mavs	33.00		
Mikala Chang	;	37.00	
	Joe Buck Urself Mavs	Stew's Crew 74.00 A-Team Joe Buck Urself Mavs	

Playoff Week 2 Games

69.00	The Farsiders	48.00 Stew's Crew
	5th Quarter starters	77.00
	A-Team	105.00
	Joe Buck Urself	54.00
	Mavs	89.00
	Mikala Chang	34.00
	Runamuck	29.00